11:00 AM

11:05 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

12:05 PM

12:15 PM

12:35 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

AGENDA
NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Meeting
Virtual Meeting
April 2,2019 - 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM Eastern Time
Web Access: https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/404083029
Phone: +1(408)650-3123; 404083029#

Call to Order and Welcome
Chris Greer

Opening Remarks
Paul Centolella

Engagement Subcommittee Report Out
Heather Donaldson

Technical Subcommittee Report Out
John McDonald

NIST Smart Grid Framework Update
Avi Gopstein

Proposed 2020 Budget for NIST
All

Discussion
All

Planning for June Face to Face Meeting
All

Public Comments

ADJOURN


https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/404083029

