AGENDA

NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Meeting Virtual Meeting

April 2, 2019 – 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM Eastern Time

Web Access: https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/404083029

Phone: +1(408)650-3123; 404083029#

11:00 AM	Call to Order and Welcome Chris Greer
11:05 AM	Opening Remarks Paul Centolella
11:10 AM	Engagement Subcommittee Report Out Heather Donaldson
11:20 AM	Technical Subcommittee Report Out John McDonald
11:35 AM	NIST Smart Grid Framework Update Avi Gopstein
12:05 PM	Proposed 2020 Budget for NIST All
12:15 PM	Discussion All
12:35 PM	Planning for June Face to Face Meeting All
12:45 PM	Public Comments
1:00 PM	ADJOURN